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ID 3519 CURITON RESERVOIR

03-15-1903; S,C; 6.8 A; COND

ID 3523 HOP RESERVOIR

12-28-1902; S,C; 68.8 A
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ID 3565 SANDBURG RESERVOIR

06-11-1951; S; 15.68 A

ID 3577 SCHUBERT RESERVOIR NO 1

11-28-1948; S; 7.59 A

ID 3578 SCHUBERT RESERVOIR NO 2

11-02-1950; S; 9.54 A

I

D

 

6

4

0

 

B

L

A

C

K

 

S

Q

U

I

R

R

E

L

 

D

I

T

C

H

0

6

-

1

1

-

1

9

5

1

;

 

S

;

 

6

.

0

 

C

F

S

ID 3315 COOT POND

09-30-1929; S; 0.81 A

ID 3317 DUCK POND

09-30-1929; S; 0.46 A

I
D

 
7
4
2
 
M

E
A

D
O

W
B

R
O

O
K

 
D

I
T

C
H

0
4
-
1
8
-
1

9
2
5
;
 
S

;
 
3
.
3
 
C

F
S

0
7
-
0
1
-
1
9

5
4
;
 
S

,
C

;
 
1

.
5
 
C

F
S

I

D

 

7

4

0

 

B

A

K

E

R

 

D

I

T

C

H

1

2

-

1

6

-

1

9

1

0

;

 

S

;

 

0

.

2

5

 

C

F

S

1

2

-

1

6

-

1

9

1

0

;

 

S

,

A

B

;

 

0

.

2

5

 

C

F

S

;

 

A

B

 

1

1

C

W

0

0

8

3

ID 3538 HAY CREEK RESERVOIR

11-01-1940; S; 7.73 A

12-29-2004; S; 7.73 A; AUGMENTED

ID 3811 BAKER RESERVOIR

12-16-1910; S; 14.4 A

12-16-1910; S,AB; 14.4 A; AB 11CW0083
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ID 3345 WOODMEN HILLS STORAGE POND

02-12-2002; S,C; 2.0 CFS; MUNI

02-12-2002; S,CA; 2.0 CFS; MADE ABS

ID 3320 SHAW RANCH POND NO 1

12-31-1955; S; 86.3 A

12-31-1955; S,C; 93.7 A; COND STORAGE

12-31-1955; S,C,AB; 93.7 A; COND AB

ID 3321 SHAW RANCH POND NO 2

12-31-1955; S; 161.7 A

12-31-1955; S,C; 78.3; ADDTL COND

12-31-1955; S,C,AB; 78.3 COND CANCELLED 2-2-2013
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ID 3520 HOP RESERVOIR NO 1

06-01-1880; S; 0.6887 A

ID 3521 HOP RESERVOIR NO 2

06-01-1888; S; 0.5739 A

ID 3522 HOP RESERVOIR NO 3

06-01-1882; S; 0.5739 A
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ID 3316 HORSE POND

09-30-1929; S; 2.3 A

ID 3314 BLACKBIRD POND

09-30-1929; S; 2.10 A

LOWER BLACK SQUIRREL CREEK - EAST OF FOUNTAIN CREEK

WATER DISTRICT 10
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